BOSTON UNIVERSITY NON-DEGREE CERTIFICATES/DIPLOMAS

Program Title Offering School Hegis Type Hegis Code Description
Acting in Hollywood CFA G 9002 Certificate
Advanced Accountancy SMG G 9067 Certificate
Advanced Information Technology MET | 9016 Graduate Certificate
African Studies GRS | 9001 Graduate Certificate
Applied Biotechnology MET G 9111 Certificate
Applied Sustainability MET | 9095 Graduate Certificate
Artisan CFA G 9004 Certificate
Arts Administration MET | 9017 Graduate Certificate
Asian Studies GRS | 9009 Graduate Certificate
Banking & Financial Services MET | 9019 Graduate Certificate
Banking & Financial Services MET J 9020 Graduate Diploma
Biotechnology MET G 9022 Certificate
Business Management MET G 9023 Certificate
Clinical Investigation MED | 9090 Graduate Certificate
Clinical Research MET G 9024 Certificate
Clinical Social Work and Behavioral
Medicine SSW ! 9082 Graduate Certificate
Computer Networks MET | 9025 Graduate Certificate
Computer Science MET G 9054 Certificate
Criminal Justice MET G 9091 Certificate
Cyber Security MET | 9026 Graduate Certificate
Database Management and Business MET | 9027
Intelligence Graduate Certificate

Database Security MET | 9028 Graduate Certificate
Dermatology MED J 9015 Graduate Diploma
Design, Implementation, Monitoring &
Evaluation of International Health SPH ! 9068 Graduate Certificate
Digital Forensics MET | 9030 Graduate Certificate
E-Commerce Management MBO | 9097 Graduate Certificate
Economic and Health Financing SPH | 9069 Graduate Certificate
Electronic Commerce, Systems,

and Technology MET ! 9031 Graduate Certificate
Emergency Management and
Organizational Community MET ! 0950 Graduate Certificate
Energy and Sustainability ENG | 9101 Graduate Certificate
Engineering and Innovation ENG | 9103 Graduate Certificate
Entrepreneurial Management GSM J 9010  Graduate Diploma
Entrepreneurship GSM ' 9011 Graduate Certificate
Evangelism STH | 9112 Graduate Certificate
Family Therapy SSW I 9083  Graduate Certificate
Finance MET J 9033  Graduate Diploma
Financial Markets and Institutions MET I 9034  Graduate Certificate
Financial Markets and Institutions MET K 9035  Advanced Graduate Certificate
Countries SPH I 9070  Graduate Certificate
Food Studies MET I 0936  Graduate Certificate
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Fundraising Management

Geographically Distributed Software
Development

Gerontological Social Work

Global Ecology Education

Group Work Specialization

Health Informatics

Human Resources

Human Services Management

Information Security

Information Technology

Information Technology Project

Information Technology Project

Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Instructional Technology

Interactive Multimedia and Game

Engineering

International and Community

Development

International Business Management

International Marketing

International Marketing

International Marketing

International Relations

Legal English

Literacy Intervention Grades 3-6 : A

Program For Literacy Leaders

Macro Subspecialization

Management

Management Methods for International

Managing Disasters and Complex

Humanitarian

Managing Health, Safety, and the

Marketing

Marketing

Maternal and Child Health

Mathematical Finance

Medical Information Security and

Privacy

Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems

(MEMS)

Millennium Development Goals

Modern Biostatistics in Clinical Trials
Museum Studies

Pharmaceutical Assessment,
Management and

Physical Education, and Coaching
Physical Education, Health and
Coaching

Pre-Medical Studies

MET
MET

SSwW
SED
SSwW
MET
MET
SSW
MET
MET
MET
MET
MET
SED

MET

SPH

MET
MET
GSM
MET
MET

Law

SED

SSwW
MET
SPH

SPH

SPH
MET
MET
SPH
SPH

MET

ENG
SPH
SPH
GRS
SPH

SED

SED
MET
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|
G

0937
9098

9084
9106
9085
9092
9038
9087
9039
9040
9041
9042
9099
9059

9043

9073

9044
9045
9012
9046
9047
9117

9060

9088
9048
9077

9075

9076
9049
9029
9078
9078

9093

9100
9079
9115
9007
9080

9063

9061
9051

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Diploma

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Diploma

Advanced Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Certificate



Product Design
Program Planning, Management,
Monitoring, and Evaluation

Project Management

Project Management

Risk Management & Organizations
Continuity

Sacred Music

Software Engineering

Software Engineering in Health Care
Systems

Spiritual Formation

Statistical Genetics

Sustainable Econ Development via
Tourism

Sustainable Econ Development via
Tourism

Teaching of English to Speakers of
Other Languages

Technical Production
Telecommunication

Terrestrial Biogeosciences

The Writer In Hollywood

Theatre Crafts

Trauma

Web Application Development
Women's, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

ENG |
SED |

MET K
MET |

MET |

STH |
MET |

MET |

STH |
SPH |

MET |

MET J

SED |

CFA
MET
GRS
CFA
CFA
SSW
MET

GRS |
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9102
9064

9052
9053

9050

9113
9055

9094

9114
9109

9056

9057

9065

9005
9096
9008
9003
9006
9089
9058

9116

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Advanced Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate
Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Graduate Diploma

Graduate Certificate
Certificate

Graduate Certificate
Advanced Graduate Certificate
Certificate

Certificate

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate

Graduate Certificate
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