BOSTON UNIVERSITY NON-DEGREE CERTIFICATES/DIPLOMAS

Program Title	Offering School	Hegis Type	Hegis Code	Description
Acting in Hollywood	CFA	G	9002	Certificate
Advanced Accountancy	SMG	G	9067	Certificate
Advanced Information Technology	MET	I	9016	Graduate Certificate
African Studies	GRS	I	9001	Graduate Certificate
Applied Biotechnology	MET	G	9111	Certificate
Applied Sustainability	MET	I	9095	Graduate Certificate
Artisan	CFA	G	9004	Certificate
Arts Administration	MET	I	9017	Graduate Certificate
Asian Studies	GRS	I	9009	Graduate Certificate
Banking & Financial Services	MET	I	9019	Graduate Certificate
Banking & Financial Services	MET	J	9020	Graduate Diploma
Biotechnology	MET	G	9022	Certificate
Business Management	MET	G	9023	Certificate
Clinical Investigation	MED	I	9090	Graduate Certificate
Clinical Research	MET	G	9024	Certificate
Clinical Social Work and Behavioral	SSW	I	9082	
Medicine				Graduate Certificate
Computer Networks	MET	I	9025	Graduate Certificate
Computer Science	MET	G	9054	Certificate
Criminal Justice	MET	G	9091	Certificate
Cyber Security	MET	I	9026	Graduate Certificate
Database Management and Business	MET	I	9027	
Intelligence		_		Graduate Certificate
Database Security	MET	I	9028	Graduate Certificate
Dermatology	MED	J	9015	Graduate Diploma
Design, Implementation, Monitoring &	SPH	I	9068	
Evaluation of International Health				Graduate Certificate
Digital Forensics	MET	I	9030	Graduate Certificate
E-Commerce Management	MBO	I	9097	Graduate Certificate
Economic and Health Financing	SPH	I	9069	Graduate Certificate
Electronic Commerce, Systems,	MET	I	9031	Graduate Certificate
and Technology				Graduate Certificate
Emergency Management and Organizational Community	MET	I	0950	Graduate Certificate
Energy and Sustainability	ENG	I	9101	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
	ENG	I	9101	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Engineering and Innovation				
Entrepreneurial Management	GSM	J -	9010	Graduate Diploma
Entrepreneurship	GSM	I	9011	Graduate Certificate
Evangelism	STH	I	9112	Graduate Certificate
Family Therapy	SSW	I	9083	Graduate Certificate
Finance	MET	J	9033	Graduate Diploma
Financial Markets and Institutions	MET	I	9034	Graduate Certificate
Financial Markets and Institutions	MET	K	9035	Advanced Graduate Certificate
Countries	SPH	I	9070	Graduate Certificate
Food Studies	MET	I	0936	Graduate Certificate

Certificates and Diplomas-1 last saved on 10/29/2013

			000	
Fundraising Management	MET	I	0937	Graduate Certificate
Geographically Distributed Software	MET	I	9098	
Development	COM	T	0004	Graduate Certificate
Gerontological Social Work	SSW	I	9084	Graduate Certificate
Global Ecology Education	SED	I	9106	Graduate Certificate
Group Work Specialization	SSW	I	9085	Graduate Certificate
Health Informatics	MET	I	9092	Graduate Certificate
Human Resources	MET	I	9038	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Human Services Management	SSW	I	9087	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Information Security Information Technology	MET	I I	9039 9040	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
	MET	J	9040 9041	
Information Technology Project	MET	J I	9041	Graduate Diploma Graduate Certificate
Information Technology Project	MET			Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Innovation and Entrepreneurship	MET	I I	9099	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Instructional Technology Interactive Multimedia and Game	SED	1	9059	Graduate Certificate
Engineering	MET	I	9043	Graduate Certificate
International and Community				Graduate Certificate
Development	SPH	I	9073	Graduate Certificate
International Business Management	MET	G	9044	Certificate Certificate
International Marketing	MET	I	9044	Graduate Certificate
International Marketing	GSM	J	9043	Graduate Diploma
International Marketing	MET	K	9012	Advanced Graduate Certificate
International Relations	MET	I	9040	Graduate Certificate
		I	9117	
Legal English	Law	1	9117	Graduate Certificate
Literacy Intervention Grades 3-6 : A	SED	I	9060	Carl at Carl Carl
Program For Literacy Leaders	CCW	T	0000	Graduate Certificate
Macro Subspecialization	SSW	I	9088	Graduate Certificate
Management	MET	I	9048	Graduate Certificate
Management Methods for International	SPH	I	9077	Graduate Certificate
Managing Disasters and Complex Humanitarian	SPH	I	9075	Graduate Certificate
	CDII	I	9076	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Managing Health, Safety, and the Marketing	SPH MET	G	9076	Certificate Certificate
Marketing	MET	I	9049	Graduate Certificate
Maternal and Child Health	SPH	I	9029	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Mathematical Finance	SPH	I	9078	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Medical Information Security and	SFII	1	9076	Graduate Certificate
Privacy	MET	I	9093	Graduate Certificate
Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems				Graduate Certificate
(MEMS)	ENG	I	9100	Graduate Certificate
Millennium Development Goals	SPH	I	9079	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
withennum Development doms		1	9019	Graduate Certificate
Modern Biostatistics in Clinical Trials	SPH	I	9115	Graduate Certificate
Museum Studies	GRS	I	9007	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Pharmaceutical Assessment,	OKS	1	7007	Graduite Certificate
Management and	SPH	I	9080	Graduate Certificate
Wanagement and				Gradate Cortificate
Physical Education, and Coaching	SED	I	9063	Graduate Certificate
Physical Education, Health and				Caddate Continents
Coaching	SED	I	9061	Graduate Certificate
Pre-Medical Studies	MET	G	9051	Certificate
		S	, 001	

Certificates and Diplomas-2 last saved on 10/29/2013

Product Design	ENG	I	9102	Graduate Certificate
Program Planning, Management,	SED	I	9064	
Monitoring, and Evaluation				Graduate Certificate
	MET	K	9052	Advanced Graduate Certificate
Project Management	MET	I	9052	Graduate Certificate
Project Management	NIE I	1	9033	Graduate Certificate
Risk Management & Organizations Continuity	MET	I	9050	Graduate Certificate
Sacred Music	STH	I	9113	Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Software Engineering	MET	I	9055	Graduate Certificate
Software Engineering in Health Care	MET	I	9094	
Systems				Graduate Certificate
Spiritual Formation	STH	I	9114	Graduate Certificate
Statistical Genetics	SPH	I	9109	Graduate Certificate
Sustainable Econ Development via	MET	I	9056	
Tourism				Graduate Certificate
Sustainable Econ Development via	MET	J	9057	
Tourism				Graduate Diploma
Teaching of English to Speakers of	CED	Υ.	0065	-
Other Languages	SED	I	9065	Graduate Certificate
Technical Production	CFA	G	9005	Certificate
Telecommunication	MET	I	9096	Graduate Certificate
Terrestrial Biogeosciences	GRS	K	9008	Advanced Graduate Certificate
The Writer In Hollywood	CFA	G	9003	Certificate
Theatre Crafts	CFA	G	9006	Certificate
Trauma	SSW	I	9089	Graduate Certificate
Web Application Development	MET	I	9058	Graduate Certificate
Women's, Gender, and Sexuality		_		
Studies	GRS	I	9116	Graduate Certificate